Mathis Bretschneider

Jonas Wilhelm

Ramon Friebel

David Schulze

Jakob Koérnich

Paul Hulzer

Jonas No6tzold

Finn Schoénberg

Jannis Bretschneider

Tilman Handel

Marlon Nestler

Fabian Munzert

Lina Baacke

Josie Schmidt

Alisa Delling

Sara Baumann

Laura Saller

Lisa Marie Romisch

Lucie Schmidt

Julia Buchwald

Nele Bischoff

Lydia Miindel

Kira Wachs

Wettkampfergebnisse

MJ U16

MJU14

MJU14

MJU14

MJU14

MJU14

MK U12

MK U12

MK U12

MK U12

MK U12

MK U12

WJule

WJule

WJule

WJule

WJuile

WJu14

WJu14

WJu14

WJu14

WJu14

WK U12

Weit
60m
60m
800m
60m
Weit
800m
Hoch
Hoch
Kugel
Kugel
Weit
50m
Hoch
50m
800m
50m
800m
50m
800m
50m
Weit
Weit
Hoch

60m
800m
60m
800m
800m
Weit
Hoch
Weit
Weit
Kugel
60m
800m
60m
800m
Weit
Hoch
Weit
Hoch
800m
Kugel
50m
Weit

7.Platz
12.Platz
23.Platz
16.Platz
25.Platz
20.Platz
21.Platz
13.Platz
11.Platz
12.Platz
7.Platz
9.Platz
1.Platz
8.Platz
12.Platz
17.Platz
19.Platz
16.Platz
23.Platz
15.Platz
24.Platz
20.Platz
3.Platz
10.Platz

17.Platz
16.Platz
26.Platz
18.Platz
17.Platz
18.Platz
9.Platz
22.Platz
8.Platz
4.Platz
25.Platz
15.Platz
26.Platz
20.Platz
10.Platz
14.Platz
20.Platz
18.Platz
13.Platz
13.Platz
1.Platz
5.Platz

Leichtathletik-Stadtekampf am 16.03.2013 in Dortmund

510 m
8,45s
10,06 s
2:57,51 Min.
10,36s
3,35m
3:15,67 Min.
1,20 m
1,20 m
582m
7,90 m
4,15 m
7,555
1,15m
8,30s
3:03,08 Min.
8,41s
3:01,13 Min.
8,66 s
3:00,31 Min.
8,82s
3,35m
4,09 m
1,05m

8,86 s
2:57,26 Min.
9,56 s
3:03,53 Min.
3:01,39 Min.
4,00 m
1,30 m
3,72 m
4,58 m
9,04 m
10,30s
2:54,77 Min.
10,48 s
3:23,20 Min.
4,13 m
1,15m
3,72m
1,10 m
2:50,86 Min.
5,86 m
7,66 s
3,83 m



Merle Delling
Tessa-Mae Nestler
Alina Bausch

Lolle Ochsmann
Laetitia Massier
Marlen Starke

Vereinsstaffel
(Nestler, Wachs, Delling, Starke)

WK U12

WK U12

WK U12

WK U12

WK U12

WK U12

WK U12

50m
Hoch
50m
Weit
50m
800m
50m
800m
800m
Hoch
800m
Weit
4x100m

12.Platz
6.Platz
15.Platz
7.Platz
18.Platz
14.Platz
21.Platz
12.Platz
19.Platz
9.Platz
15.Platz
8.Platz
2.Platz

8,27 s
1,10 m
8,35s
3,77 m
8,39s
3:13,52 Min.
8,52s
3:05,89 Min.
3:22,25 Min.
1,10 m
3:13,89 Min.
3,74 m
62,42 s



